
PRODOTTO BREVETTATO

PATENTED PRODUCT

A R C H I T E C T U R A L         W I R I N G  

6
4

92

2
0
9

SRF5C Silver

Dimensioni (mm)

92x209x64

Moduli non inclusi

WALLBOX BOx 5 power strip  SILVER

The WALLBOX are a range of thick-walled aluminum alloy boxes, meeting the 

quality standards of industrial-use products. The system consists of various sizes, 

treated with di�erent types of aesthetic surface treatments, giving the product 

�nishes typical of industrial products.

Recommended support: VIMAR - cod. 20609  
Support 5M 

Recommended support: VIMAR Arké - cod. 19913
Support 3M 

IEC/EN 602208
IEC/EN 60670-1

Aluminum alloy

IP20-IP40

IK10

I

-40°C - +90°C

-50°C - +90°C

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Standard

Material

Treatment

Protection grade IP

Impact resistance

Isolation class

Storage temperature

Operating temperature

Aluminum die casting
(protective treatment on request)


